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ENTIDADE: Câmara Municipal 

MUNICIPIO: Cuparaque 

ESTADO   : Minas Gerais 

 
Relatório Mensal de Despesas com Diárias de Viagem 

Mês/Ano: Junho/2021 

Nº da Ficha Orçamentária: 09 

 
Número de 

Ordem 

 
Data 

 
Favorecido 

 
Saldo Anterior 

Empenhado 

 
Valor Empenhado 

no mês 

 
Valor Total 
Empenhado 

 
 

 
 

 
Eliozir Marques de Oliveira 

 
800,00 

 
0,00 

 
800,00 

 
129 

 
07/06/2021 

 
Daniel Pereira de Moraes 

 
0,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
130 

 
07/06/2021 

 
Geovania de Oliveira Domingos 

 
0,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
131 

 
07/06/2021 

 
Gustavo Henrique Herculano 

 
0,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
132 

 
07/06/2021 

 
Vanuza Rodrigues Mainetti 

 
0,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
1.200,00 

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


